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Treteimer 30L, >50% recycled

l 1 Fach f‘(; Recyclage

Technische Information

Artikelnummer

Farbe

Abmessungen (cm)
Verpackungsgrosse (cm)
Umverpackungsgrosse (cm)
Volumen Umverpackung
Verpackungseinheit
Menge pro Europalette
Netto Gewicht

Brutto Gewicht

EAN code

Zolltarifnummer (Intrastat)
Material

S0-1245-DBLU
Dunkelgrau / Blau

60 (H) x 39,8 (B) x 41 (T)
62 (H) x 42 (B) x 42,5 (T)
62 (H) x 42 (B) x 42,5 (T)
0,11 m3

1

15

2,65 kg

3,01 kg

4895238700954
39269050

Polypropylen (50% recyceltes Material)



